
 
 
 

 

 

 
3,500 - 4,500 SQ. FT. 

eatdrink33.com 

2026 Multi Unit Chain Restaurant - Clients 

 
3,500 – 5,000 SQ. FT. 

sadafencino.com 

 
8,000 – 12,000 SQ. FT. 

sugarfactory.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
8,500 – 10,000 SQ. FT 

bluenotejazz.com 

 
4,500 – 6,500 SQ. FT.  

madrerestaurants.com 
 

Ira Spilky, President - Dre #00962830  
Ira@IraSpilky.com   Corporate Website – www.iraspilky.com   

Restaurant Inventory Website www.prime-restaurant-locations.com   

  

“2026 is the Best year for Great Deals”  

 
1,500 - 2,200 SQ. FT. 

nadcburger.com 

 
2,500 - 5,500 SQ. FT. 

fattuesday.com 

 
3,500 – 5,000 SQ. FT. 
thekickincrab.com 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
9,500 – 12,000 SQ. FT. 
kowloonrestarant.com 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
6,500 + 3,500 SQ. FT. Patio 

sushibyscratchrestaurants.com 
   

 
6,500 - 8,500 SQ. FT. 

villaonetequilagardens.com 

 
2,500 – 5,500 SQ. FT 
califchickencafe.com 

 
3,500 – 7,500 SQ. FT. 
layarestaurant.com 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 
6,500 – 8,500 SQ. FT 
roysrestaurant.com 

 
5,500 – 7,500 SQ. FT 
corkandbatter.com 

 
7,500 – 10,000 SQ. FT. 

rockandbrews.com 

 
4,500 – 5,500 SQ. FT. 

Icanbbq.net 

 
8,500 – 11,000 SQ. FT. 

Steak48.com 

 
5,000 – 7,500 SQ. FT. 

nachodaddy.com  

 
2,300 – 2,800 SQ. FT. 

augustinewinebar.com 

 
4,500 – 5,500 SQ. FT. 

barandque.com 

 
1,700 - 1,900 SQ. FT. 

pepperlunchrestaurants.com 

 
1,000 – 2,500 SQ. FT. 

bbqchicken.com 

 
1,700 – 3,000 SQ. FT. 

barneyshamburgers.com  
1,500 – 2,200 SQ. FT. 

tumadre.com 

 
3,500 - 9,500 SQ. FT. 

boulevardhg.com 

 
7,500 - 12,000 SQ. FT. 
santocoyote.com.mx 

 
4,500 – 7,500 SQ. FT. 

banditsbbq.com 

http://www.telefericbarcelona.com/
http://www.kitchenofkorea.com/
mailto:Ira@IraSpilky.com
http://www.iraspilky.com/
http://www.prime-restaurant-locations.com/
https://www.sushibyscratchrestaurants.com/
http://www.bostons.com/

